
#1 Year 50m Free8 & Under Girls
1 Taylor Paskoff 2002 :35.78

2 Sydney Schoeck 2017 :36.14

3 Izy Chalfant 2019 :37.21

4 Laura Paskoff 2004 :37.72

5 Stephanie Altepeter 1996 :38.05

6 Tarah Martin 1986 :38.08

7 Shannon Gerspach 2009 :38.27

8 Jordan Stout 2006 :38.55

9 Katiana Porporis 2007 :38.91

10 Dessa Linstrom 1993 :39.15

11 Emma Harris 2012 :39.30

12 Lily Maginn 2016 :39.54

13 Cory Miller 1998 :39.59

14 Kelly Kiefer 1991 :39.64

15 Alyssa Lemon 2007 :39.86

16 Ella Wolf 2017 :40.18

17 Grace Grigereit 2005 :40.52

18 Raquel Porporis 2006 :40.66

19 Amanda Kasi 1987 :40.83

20 Lexi Daniels 2007 :41.14

21 Jamie Saxe 1993 :41.27

22 Abby Watson 2005 :41.49

23 Laura Wood 1986 :41.55

24 Emily Henselmeier 1994 :41.64

25 Alivia Cook 2019 :41.89



#2 Year 50m Back8 & Under Girls
1 Sydney Schoeck 2017 :40.38

2 Lily Maginn 2016 :43.86

3 Ella Wolf 2017 :44.03

4 Taylor Paskoff 2002 :44.73

5 Izy Chalfant 2018 :45.83

6 Katiana Porporis 2007 :45.95

7 Heather Scott 2001 :46.16

8 Shannon Gerspach 2009 :46.48

9 Alyssa Lemon 2007 :46.55

10 Emma Harris 2012 :46.65

11 Jordan Stout 2006 :47.14

12 Jamie Saxe 1993 :47.89

13 Caroline Kortuem 2022 :48.05

14 Lindsey Ellsworth 1994 :48.06

15 Grace Grigereit 2005 :48.21

16 Maggie Ripp 2011 :48.27

17 Stephanie Altepeter 1996 :48.33

18 Marisa Rodriguez 1997 :48.34

19 Amanda Kasi 1988 :48.38

20 Jessi Holz 2000 :48.44

21 Hannah Grigereit 1999 :48.70

22 Tarah Martin 1986 :48.77

23 Cory Miller 1998 :48.85

24 Chloe Wright 2007 :48.90

25 Lauren Jury 1998 :48.91



#3 Year 50m Breast8 & Under Girls
1 Sydney Schoeck 2017 :48.22

2 Shannon Gerspach 2009 :51.47

3 Stephanie Altepeter 1996 :51.79

4 Taylor Paskoff 2002 :52.43

5 Laura Paskoff 2004 :52.47

6 Izy Chalfant 2018 :52.56

7 Genevieve Altepeter 1994 :53.15

8 Stephanie Crecelius 1998 :53.24

9 Sidney Durbin 2011 :53.61

10 Ashley Dickey 1994 :53.77

11 Dessa Lindstrom 1993 :53.77

12 Alyssa Lemon 2007 :53.80

13 Lindsey Ellsworth 1994 :53.91

14 Tarah Martin 1986 :54.02

15 Jamie Saxe 1993 :54.75

16 Emily Henselmeier 1994 :54.87

17 Andi Ham 1979 :54.89

18 Grace Grigereit 2005 :55.03

19 Eva Main 2009 :55.06

20 Erin Sine 1986 :55.12

21 Heather Scott 2001 :55.22

22 Lexi Daniels 2007 :55.42

23 Amanda Quinn 1984 :55.81

24 Ella Wolf 2017 :55.95

25 Lauren Vickroy 1995 :56.04



#4 Year 50m Fly8 & Under Girls
1 Sydney Schoeck 2017 :37.71

2 Izy Chalfant 2019 :40.17

3 Ella Wolf 2017 :40.44

4 Tarah Martin 1986 :40.69

5 Jordan Stout 2006 :41.58

6 Eva Main 2009 :43.20

7 Laura Paskoff 2004 :43.57

8 Taylor Paskoff 2002 :44.26

9 Lily Maginn 2016 :45.01

10 Maggie Ripp 2011 :45.15

11 Katiana Porporis 2007 :45.90

12 Dessa Lindstrom 1993 :46.04

13 Emma Harris 2012 :46.07

14 Ella Wolf 2016 :46.60

15 Izy Chalfant 2018 :46.66

16 Emily O'Connell 2010 :46.91

17 Amanda Kasi 1988 :47.66

18 Abby Watson 2005 :48.42

19 Ashley Dickey 1994 :48.51

20 Shannon Gerspach 2009 :48.96

21 Lauren Jury 1998 :49.01

22 Cate Behl 2009 :49.02

23 Grace Grigereit 2005 :49.40

24 Whitney Sandison 1995 :49.41

25 Marisa Rodriguez 1997 :49.43


